PDF ( 数据手册 , 数据表 ) MYL1-32K681
	零件编号	MYL1-32K681
	描述	Surge Protecting Varistor
	制造商	Chengdu Tieda Electronics
	LOGO
1 Page
	 	No Preview Available !
Chengdu Tieda Electronics Co., Ltd.
Surge Protecting Varistor
一、 Explanation of Part Numbers：
MYL 1 — 40 K 621
①⑤
④
②③
1.1 ①
1.2 ② 1：Epoxy Resin Coated Discs
2：Packed in Plastic Box
1.3 ③
25 means：25 series（Φ25mm Round Discs）
32 means：32 series（Φ32mm Round Discs）
40 means：40 series（34×34mm Square Discs）
50 means：50 series（43×43mm Square Discs）
1.4 ④Tolerance
K：±10%
J：±5%
1、⑤×××：Varistor Voltage, The first two digits are significant figures and the third one denotes
the number of zero following.
2、Component Demensions
2.1.2 MYL1 Epoxy Resin Coated Discs (Electrode and coating materials can be made according to
customers requesting.)
Tel: +86 28 67507119 Mobile: +86 15828190679 -Fax: +86 28 67507114
Email: [email protected] ;[email protected] Website: www.tieda.net
	页数	7 页
	下载	[ MYL1-32K681.PDF 数据手册 ]
分享链接
    Link :
推荐数据表
	零件编号	描述	制造商
	MYL1-32K681	Surge Protecting Varistor
Chengdu Tieda Electronics
	零件编号	描述	制造商
	STK15C88	256-Kbit (32 K x 8) PowerStore nvSRAM
Cypress Semiconductor
	NJM4556	DUAL HIGH CURRENT OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
New Japan Radio
	EL1118-G	5 PIN LONG CREEPAGE SOP PHOTOTRANSISTOR PHOTOCOUPLER
Everlight
DataSheet8.cn    |   2020   |  联系我们   |   搜索  |  Simemap